
Walk-in Advising 

Spring/Summer 2025 
 

Date  Reason  

Monday, March 24 Summer registration begins. 2025-2026 college catalog 

available online. Summer and fall class schedules available. 

Wednesday, March 26 Walk-in Advising 

Tuesday, April 1 Walk-in Advising 

Wednesday, April 2 Walk-in Advising 

Tuesday, April 8 Walk-in Advising 

Wednesday, April 9 Walk-in Advising 

Tuesday, April 15 Walk-in Advising 

Wednesday, April 16 Walk-in Advising 

Tuesday, April 22 Walk-in Advising 

Wednesday, April 23 Walk-in Advising 

Tuesday, April 29 Walk-in Advising 

Wednesday, April 30 Walk-in Advising 

Tuesday, May 6 Walk-in Advising 

Wednesday, May 7 Walk-in Advising. Final Day to petition to graduate 

Tuesday, May 13 Walk-in Advising 

Wednesday, May 14 Walk-in Advising 

Tuesday, May 20 Walk-in Advising 

Wednesday, May 21 Walk-in Advising 

Tuesday, May 27 Walk-in Advising 

Wednesday, May 28 Walk-in Advising 

Mon, June 2 Eight-week summer courses begin 

Mon-Tues, June 2, 3 Late registration for eight-week session 

Tuesday, June 3 Walk-in Advising 



Wednesday, June 4 Walk-in Advising 

Tuesday, June 10 Walk-in Advising 

Wednesday, June 11 Walk-in Advising 

Tuesday, June 17 Walk-in Advising 

Wednesday, June 18 Walk-in Advising 

Tuesday, June 24 Walk-in Advising 

Wednesday, June 25 Walk-in Advising 

Tuesday, July 1 Walk-in Advising 

Wednesday, July 2 Walk-in Advising 

  


